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Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

7

Aida 13,
200w X 150h Stitches
13 Count,

Black

39.08w X 29.31h cm

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

OOEOEETEEN D]

(151 </ I ] I I 1 5 I S s o I

NDNDNDODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDN

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

369
500
501
517
522
597
598
746
807
935
939
959
964
3750
3765
3766
3768
3813
3817

Pistachio Green-VY LT
Blue Green-VY DK
Blue Green-DK
Wedgewood—-DK

Fern Green
Turquoise
Turquoise-LT

Off White

Peacock Blue
Avocado Green-DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Sea Green-MD

Sea Green-LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-VY DK
Peacock Blue-LT
Gray Green-DK

Blue Green-LT
Celadon Green-LT
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Usage Summary
Hurer Ha MOTOK: 6
InuHa MoOTKaA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IDMC 369 1646 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
BDMC 500 833 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
WoMc 501 662 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
WoMc 517 772 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
OdoMc 522 367 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
OoMc 597 943 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[lpMCc 598 1069 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[]DMC 746 2259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
EoMc 807 2029 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
W DMC 935 46 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
BDMC 939 4336 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
CoMc 959 1635 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[IDMC 964 3674 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
WDMC 3750 1359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
W DMC 3765 670 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[lpMC 3766 1682 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
B DMC 3768 627 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[JboMc 3813 557 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A
[lboMc 3817 513 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 N/A



